
DEL-VAL LIMBA SKY MCRT Del-Val SKY MCRT LIMBA LAMBS DEL-VAL 4-7 Races Drop 1 Standing

5/4 5/18 6/1 6/29 8/10 8/24 9/7 9/21 10/12 10/26 8+ Races Drop 2
Classic Thunder Ch. 4 3 5 6 6 4 4 3 3 Totals Totals w DROPS
Jerry Muro Sp 300 400 127 400 400 400 300 400 2727 2600 CHAMP
Louie Gerdik Sp 169 169 127 225 300 400 1390 1390 2
Charlie Ott Sp 225 225 169 300 400 1319 1319 3
Tony Asaro Sp 300 400 225 127 169 0 1221 1221 4
Joe Caporale Sp 225 300 300 225 1050 1050 5
Brandon Vanderhoff Sp 400 300 225 925 925 6
Dan Harrison Sp 169 225 394 394 7
Ray Hottchlin Sp 300 300 300 8
Rich Feliciano Sp 225 225 225
Fred Perkins Sp 96 96 96
Meeca Schroeter Sp 96 96 96
Jersey Skiff Ch. 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 Totals Totals w DROPS
Bryan Mullen Sp 300 400 225 400 300 400 400 400 225 400 3450 3000 CHAMP
Brian Jensen Sp 127 225 300 169 400 225 300 300 300 300 2646 2350 2
Louie Gerdik Sp 169 300 300 225 300 225 400 169 2088 2088 3
Brandon Vanderhoff Sp 400 225 127 752 752 4
Charlie Ott Sp 225 400 625 625 5
Anthony Verdura Sp 169 225 394 394 6
Shane Mullen Sp 225 225 225 7
Lee Parker Sp 127 127 127 8
Crackerbox Ch. 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 Totals Totals w DROPS
Chris Costanza 300 400 300 400 400 169 1969 1969 CHAMP
Louie Gerdik Sp 300 127 300 400 300 400 1827 1827 2
Ken Roohr Sp 225 225 169 225 300 300 225 300 1969 1575 3
Joel St Hilaire Sp 400 400 225 225 169 1419 1419 4
Ted Baugh Sp 400 225 225 850 850 5
Dan Harrison Sp 96 96 96 6
G1 Sport Hydro Ch. 4 7 6 10 6 8 11 7 8 6 Totals Totals w DROPS
Steve Ng Sp 400 400 300 400 400 72 400 2372 2372 CHAMP
John Hightower Sp 225 300 127 300 72 225 300 169 1718 1718 2
Leighton Henry Sp 300 300 169 127 169 54 169 127 96 1511 1457 3
William  Ruffin Sp 169 96 96 54 225 300 169 127 1236 1236 4
Todd Vanderhoff Sp 400 400 225 1025 1025 5
Dave Willett Sp 225 400 96 300 1021 1021 6
Fred Perkins Sp 225 225 127 96 72 225 970 970 7
Paul Von Salzen 169 300 300 127 896 896 8
Tony Asaro Sp 127 96 169 225 0 96 713 713
Jaimie Marasco Sp 169 400 569 569
Ray Hottchlin Sp 400 400 400
Doug Twaits Jr Sp 225 225 225
Joe Caporale Sp 72 127 199 199
Mark Schalich Sp 72 127 199 199
Jerry Muro Sp 96 96 192 192
Charlie Ott Sp 169 0 169 169
Ken Beller Sp 72 72 72
Dave Rychalsky 54 54 54
Russ Morgan Sp 0 54 54 54
Open Cat Ch. 9 5 6 10 7 7 12 10 10 13 Totals Totals w DROPS
Shane Mullen Sp 225 225 300 400 300 169 400 225 127 2371 2244 CHAMP
Bryan Mullen Sp 127 127 127 400 300 400 96 300 127 300 2304 2081 2
Ken Roohr Sp 300 225 300 96 96 169 72 127 400 169 1954 1786 3
Brian Jensen Sp 169 400 169 127 72 225 127 72 96 0 1457 1385 4
Mick Stowe Sp 400 300 400 1100 1100 5
Tony Asaro Sp 169 400 225 169 127 0 0 1090 1090 6
Joel St Hilaire Sp 300 96 127 0 96 54 72 745 745 7
Dave Willett Sp 169 225 72 169 54 689 689 8
Mike Buck Sp 96 400 496 496
Scott Langbein Sp 54 225 169 0 448 448
Mark Schalich Sp 96 300 396 396
Doug Reeve Sp 72 0 54 72 96 294 294
Greg Kaltnecke Sp 0 54 0 225 279 279
Jamie Marasco Sp 225 0 225 225
Todd Vanderhoff Sp 72 0 0 72 72
Anthony Verdura Sp 0 0 0
David Neelman Sp 0 0 0
Charlie Ott Sp 0 0 0
Harold Kriger Sp 0 0 0
CX G1 Mono Ch. 7 6 8 8 7 5 8 6 9 7 Totals Totals w DROPS
Shane Mullen Sp 127 400 96 300 400 127 300 400 225 2375 2279 CHAMP
Bryan Mullen Sp 300 400 169 300 169 225 225 72 300 2160 2088 2
Steve Ng Sp 169 300 400 127 400 400 54 0 1850 1850 3
Kyle Constansa Sp 169 96 225 400 300 300 169 1659 1659 4
Jerry Muro Sp 96 300 225 72 72 300 169 127 127 1488 1416 5
Mick Stowe Sp 400 225 400 1025 1025 6
Joe Caporale Sp 96 72 169 127 225 54 743 743 7
Dennis Probst Jr Sp 225 127 169 169 690 690 8
Anthony Verdura Sp 225 72 96 127 520 520
Scott Langbein Sp 225 96 0 96 417 417
Joel St Hilaire Sp 127 54 96 96 373 373
Brandon Vanderhoff Sp 72 127 169 368 368
Kelly Tyner Sp 72 72 72
Leighton Henry Sp 54 54 54
CX G1 Hydro Ch. 5 4 4 7 6 4 8 6 5 5 Totals Totals w DROPS
Chris Costanza Sp 400 300 225 400 300 400 300 2325 2325 CHAMP
Bill Ruffin Sp 400 300 127 300 169 400 225 225 2146 2146 2
Leighton Henry Sp 225 225 169 169 225 169 225 169 169 400 2145 1807 3
Tony Asaro Sp 0 400 400 300 400 54 127 1681 1681 4
John Hightower Sp 127 96 300 300 169 992 992 5
Charlie Ott Sp 300 225 127 0 652 652 6
Jamie Marasco Sp 400 225 625 625 7
Doug Twaits Jr Sp 225 169 394 394 8
Todd Vanderhoff Sp 169 72 127 368 368
Ken Roohr Sp 300 300 300
Jerry Muro Sp 127 127 127
Joel St Hilaire Sp 127 127 127
Ethan Beller Sp 96 96 96
Mark Schalich Sp 72 72 72
Ken Beller Sp 0 0 0

2014 Gas Standings


